ENERGY AUTOMATION PRODUCTS
SICAM FSI V2.0 – Keep an eye on your
medium-voltage overhead line grids
siemens.com/sicam-fsi
Optimize your overhead line monitoring with SICAM FSI
(Fault Sensor Indicator) from Siemens.
SICAM FSI localizes, and signals short-circuits and earth
faults in your medium-voltage overhead line grid -
reliably, of course!
SICAM FSI V2.0 family consists of the following variants and
ordering codes:
Non-Communicable (local LED)
• B-Sensor (Basic) – Offers visual LED indications.
o SICAM FSI V2.0 B-Sensor Type 1: 6MD2314-2BB20
Indication visibility: 100 m day, 500 m night
o SICAM FSI V2.0 B-Sensor Type 2: 6MD2314-2BC30
Indication visibility: 400 m day, 800 m night
Communicable (local LED and communication)
• C-Sensor (Communicable) – Offers integrated short range
radio communication in addition to the LED indication.
o SICAM FSI V2.0 C-Sensor Type 1: 6MD2314-2CC21
Indication visibility: 100 m day, 500 m night,
short range radio
o SICAM FSI V2.0 C-Sensor Type 2: 6MD2314-2CC31
Indication visibility: 400 m day, 800 m night,
short range radio
• D-Sensor (Directional) – Directional fault indication and
conductor temperature measurement capabilities built
upon C-Sensor features.
o SICAM FSI V2.0 D-Sensor: 6MD2314-2DC31
Directional fault, conductor temperature measure-
ment, indication visibility: 400 m day, 800 m night,
short range radio
• M-Sensor (Master) – Encompasses all communicable sen-
sor features as above and serves as a gateway. It gathers
data from communicable sensors in the location and
transmits to the control center or cloud using an inbuilt
cellular interface that supports LTE and 2G fallback.
o SICAM FSI V2.0 M-Sensor Type 1: 6MD2314-2MC21
Indication visibility: 100 m day, 500 m night,
short range radio, LTE radio, gateway function.
Used with SICAM FSI V2.0 C-Sensor Type 1
o SICAM FSI V2.0 M-Sensor Type 2: 6MD2314-2MC31
Directional fault, conductor temperature measure-
ment, indication visibility: 400 m day, 800 m night,
short range radio, LTE radio, gateway function.
Used with SICAM FSI V2.0 C-Sensor Type 2 and SICAM